
NFBC – SUNDOG 9:00 AM SATURDAY RIDE 



Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

 → Right Turn right onto Plaza 0.0 

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto East Coast Dr 0.4 

0.0 → Right Turn right onto Plaza 0.4 

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Ocean Blvd 0.4 

0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Seminole Rd 1.0 

1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Oceanforest Dr N 2.2 

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Oceanwalk Dr N 2.5 

0.9 → Right Turn right onto Seminole Rd 3.4 

0.4 → Right Turn right onto 19th St 3.8 

0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Selva Marina Dr 4.2 

0.9 → Right Turn right onto Seminole Rd 5.1 

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Plaza 5.4 

1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Orchid St 6.4 

0.5 → Right Turn right onto W 3rd St 6.8 

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Main St 6.9 

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto W 1st St 7.0 

0.3 ↑ Straight Merge onto Atlantic Blvd 7.3 

1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Riverview Dr 8.4 



0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Atlantic Blvd 8.5 

0.9 → Right Turn right onto Joeandy Rd N 9.4 

0.5 → Right Turn right onto Ashcroft Landing Dr 9.9 

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Staffordshire Dr S 10.2 

0.5 → Right Turn right onto Girvin Rd 10.7 

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Ashley Melisse Blvd 10.9 

1.4 → Right Turn right onto Blue Eagle Trail 12.2 

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Nesting Eagles Way 12.4 

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Kernan Blvd N 12.6 

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Running River Rd 12.8 

1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Monument Landing Blvd 13.8 

0.5 → Right Turn right onto Monument Rd 14.2 

0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Harbour Cove Dr S 15.1 

0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Arbor Lake Dr W 15.6 

0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Harbour Cove Dr S 16.1 

0.5 → Right Turn right onto Fort Caroline Rd 16.6 

1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Ft Caroline Rd 17.8 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Chasewood Dr 18.0 



0.1 → Right Turn right onto Pleasant Hill Dr 18.1 

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Chasewood Dr 18.2 

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Ft Caroline Rd 18.3 

0.6 ← Left Turn left onto W Ft Caroline Park Rd 18.9 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Ft Caroline Rd 19.1 

0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Mt Pleasant Rd 19.9 

0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Hidden Dr 20.2 

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto S Hidden Cir 20.3 

0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Hidden Dr 20.9 

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Mt Pleasant Rd 21.0 

1.6 → Right Turn right onto McCormick Rd 22.6 

1.3 → Right Turn right onto Monument Rd 24.0 

1.3 → Right Turn right onto Fort Caroline Rd 25.3 

0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Mt Pleasant Rd 25.5 

2.0 ← Left Turn left onto McCormick Rd/Mt Pleasant Rd 27.5 

1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Wonderwood Dr 28.5 

2.1 → Right Turn right onto Sand Castle Ln 30.7 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Wonderwood Dr 30.9 



 

 

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Florida A1A N 31.1 

2.2 → Right Turn right onto Minorcan Way 33.3 

0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Ribault Park St 33.4 

0.2 ← Left Ribault Park St turns left and becomes Broad St 33.6 

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Ocean St 33.9 

3.5 → Right Turn right onto Mayport Rd 37.4 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Assisi Ln 37.6 

0.8 → Right Turn right onto Windrift Ln 38.4 

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Featherwood Dr E 38.4 

0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Dutton Island Rd W 39.0 

0.0 → Right Turn right onto Main St 39.0 

0.9 ← Left Turn left onto W 3rd St 40.0 

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Orchid St 40.0 

0.5 → Right Turn right to stay on Orchid St 40.5 

0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto W Plaza 40.5 

0.9 → Right Turn right 41.4 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


